
 1st Quiz 2nd week 04.12.2025, Thursday

 2nd Quiz 3rd week 11.12.2025, Thursday

 1st Midterm Speaking 3rd week 12.12.2025, Friday

 1st Midterm 4th week 19.12.2025, Friday

 3rd Quiz 5th week 25.12.2025, Thursday

 4th Quiz 6th week 31.12.2025, Wednesday

 5th Quiz 7th week 08.01.2026, Thursday

 2nd Midterm Speaking 7th week 09.01.2026, Friday

 2nd Midterm Writing 8th week 12.01.2026, Monday

 2nd Midterm 8th week 16.01.2026, Friday

 1st Quiz 2nd week 04.12.2025, Thursday

 2nd Quiz 3rd week 11.12.2025, Thursday

 1st Midterm 4th week 19.12.2025, Friday

 3rd Quiz 6th week 31.12.2025, Wednesday

 4th Quiz 7th week 08.01.2026, Thursday

 2nd Midterm Writing 8th week 12.01.2026, Monday

 2nd Midterm 8th week 16.01.2026, Friday

 1st Quiz 2nd week 04.12.2025, Thursday

 2nd Quiz 3rd week 11.12.2025, Thursday

 1st Midterm 4th week 19.12.2025, Friday

 3rd Quiz 6th week 31.12.2025, Wednesday

 4th Quiz 7th week 08.01.2026, Thursday

 2nd Midterm Writing 8th week 12.01.2026, Monday

 2nd Midterm 8th week 16.01.2026, Friday
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